
22 FARES

ADULT FARES

cKey

Single fare
Return fare

Waltham 
Cross

£2.20
£3.30 Lea Road

£2.50
£3.50

£2.20
£3.30

Highbridge 
Roundabout

£2.80
£3.90

£2.80
£3.90

£2.20
£3.30

Shernbroke 
Road

£2.80
£3.90

£2.80
£3.90

£2.20
£3.30

£1.70
£3.00

Skillet Hill 
Farm

Waltham 
Cross

£1.10
£1.70 Lea Road

£1.10
£1.70

£1.10
£1.70

Highbridge 
Roundabout

£1.30
£2.20

£1.30
£2.20

£1.10
£1.70

Shernbroke 
Road

£1.30
£2.20

£1.30
£2.20

£1.10
£1.70

£0.90
£1.60

Skillet Hill 
Farm

UNDER 19 FARES



22 FARES

Concessionary Cards (senior and mobility) are valid on this service.
Essex CC cards are valid between 09:00 and 23:00 Mon-Fri and all times at Weekends 
and on Bank Holidays. 
All other local authority cards are valid between 09:30 and 23:00 Mon-Fri and all 
times at Weekends and on Bank Holidays.

Essex Savers Cards (£10) are sold and accepted.
The Essex Saver allows unlimited travel for one day on any local bus service within 
Essex.
It is also valid on services operating over the Essex border provided your  
journey starts or finishes in Essex.


